
AG USA ADHERENTS 1975-2023

Year 
1 Adherents Numeric Change % Change

1975 1,239,197

1976 1,302,318 63,121 5.1%

1977 1,283,892 -18,426 -1.4%

1978 
2 1,293,394 9,502 0.7%

1979 
3 1,629,014 335,620 25.9%

1980 1,732,371 103,357 6.3%

1981 1,788,394 56,023 3.2%

1982 1,879,182 90,788 5.1%

1983 1,992,754 113,572 6.0%

1984 2,036,453 43,699 2.2%

1985 2,082,878 46,425 2.3%

1986 2,135,104 52,226 2.5%

1987 2,160,667 25,563 1.2%

1988 2,147,041 -13,626 -0.6%

1989 2,137,890 -9,151 -0.4%

1990 2,181,502 43,612 2.0%

1991 2,234,708 53,206 2.4%

1992 2,257,846 23,138 1.0%

1993 2,271,718 13,872 0.6%

1994 2,324,615 52,897 2.3%

1995 2,387,982 63,367 2.7%

1996 2,467,588 79,606 3.3%

1997 2,494,574 26,986 1.1%

1998 2,525,812 31,238 1.3%

1999 2,574,531 48,719 1.9%

2000 2,577,560 3,029 0.1%

2001 2,627,029 49,469 1.9%

2002 2,687,366 60,337 2.3%

2003 2,729,562 42,196 1.6%

2004 2,779,095 49,533 1.8%

2005 2,830,861 51,766 1.9%

2006 2,836,174 5,313 0.2%

2007 2,863,265 27,091 1.0%

2008 2,899,702 36,437 1.3%

2009 2,914,669 14,967 0.5%

2010 3,030,944 116,275 4.0%

2011 3,041,957 11,013 0.4%

2012 3,095,717 53,760 1.8%

2013 3,127,857 32,140 1.0%

2014 3,146,741 18,884 0.6%
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AG USA ADHERENTS 1975-2023

Year 
1 Adherents Numeric Change % Change

2015 3,192,112 45,371 1.4%

2016 3,240,258 48,146 1.5%

2017 3,214,998 -25,260 -0.8%

2018 3,233,385 18,387 0.6%

2019 3,295,923 62,538 1.9%

2020 3,260,021 -35,902 -1.1%

2021 2,932,466 -327,555 -10.0%

2022 2,928,143 -4,323 -0.1%

2023 2,984,352 56,209 1.9%

1
We have estimated the calendar year closest to the reporting period for ease of comparative analysis.

2
No adherents data available; Sunday school enrollment used instead.

3
Beginning in 1979 the source of data collection was changed to the Annual Church Ministries Report.
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